CWF @ Ignite Schedule Information

Tuesday, March 24, 2026

Time Activity
4p.m. -9 pm. Hotgl Chgck—ln &
Registration Open

No meals or activities will take place on

Tuesday.

Wednesd

Time

ay, March 25, 2026

6 a.m. - 6:30 a.m.

6:30 a.m.

A Bus Dismissal

6:30 a.m. — 7:30 a.m.

7:30 a.m.

B Bus Dismissal

7a.m.—-8am.

8 a.m.

C Bus Dismissal

Various — 4 p.m.

Capitol Hill Day &
Explore Smithsonian
Museums

4 p.m.

All Buses Pick up from
Capitol Hill and return to
the Washington Hilton

4:30 p.m. = 5 p.m.

Break Time

6 p.m. = 6:30 p.m.

Adult Meeting

6:30 p.m. = 7:30 p.m.

7:30 p.m. — 8 p.m.

Welcome Meeting

8p.m. -9 p.m. L2C Kick Off & Finals
Pin Trade

92 p.m. =10 p.m. Program Showcase
State Spirit Night

10 p.m. - 11 p.m. Delegation Huddle
L2C Planning Time

Schedule continued on next page

Thursday, March 26, 2026

Time

8a.m.-92am.

9 a.m. - 9:30 a.m.

Activity

General Session

9:30 a.m. — 10 a.m.

Transition Time/Break

10 a.m. = 10:50 a.m.

Career Segments: Pathways &
Possibilities

10:50 a.m. = 11T a.m.

Ma.m. - 11:50 a.m.

Transition Time/Break

8 - Career Connections Workshop 1
o £ ¢ | 11:50 a.m. - 12 Transition Time/Break
C ] =
2 g 2B 12 p.m. - 12:50
8 < S P Career Connections Workshop 2
=0
o> LWl 1250 p.m. - Tp.m. | Transition Time/Break
[N
i S a
g § § LN) Tp.m. - 1:50 p.m. CWF @ Ignite: Workshop 1
Pasl —
8 < 1.50 p.m. = 2 p.m. Transition Time/Break

2 p.m. - 2:50 p.m.

CWF @ Ignite: Workshop 2

2:50 p.m. =3 p.m.

Transition Time/Break

3p.m. - 3:50 p.m.

CWF @ Ignite: Workshop 3

3:50 p.m. = 4 p.m.

Transition Time/Break

4 p.m. — 4:50 p.m.

CWF @ Ignite: Workshop 4

4:50 p.m. = 5:10 p.m.

Transition Time / Break

510 p.m. = 5:45 p.m.

Keynote Speaker

545 p.m. — 6:45 p.m.

6:45 p.m. — 7:30 p.m.

Bus Dismissal

7:30 p.m. =10 p.m.

Guided Tour of National
Monuments & Memorials

« Constitution Gardens

* World War Il Memorial

- Vietnam Veterans Memorial

* Lincoln Memorial

- Korean War Veterans Memorial
+ Martin Luther King Jr. Memorial

10 p.m. =11 p.m.

Delegation Huddle

Mp.m.

Lead to Change Planning Time
Curfew

icnite

by 4H




Time

Friday, March 27, 2026

6a.m.—-7am.

Time

Saturday, March 28, 2026

8a.m.—-9%am.

9 a.m. -92:30 a.m.

Bus Dismissal / Travel Time

7 a.m. A Bus Dismissal

8am. —10 am. Arlington National
Cemetery

10 a.m. — 10:30 a.m. Travel Time

10:30 a.m. — 11:45 a.m.

Guided Tour of National
Monuments & Memorials:
- Airforce Memorial

+ Pentagon Memorial

+ U.S. Marine Corps War

Memorial

2pm.—1p.m.

Tp.m. -2 p.m.

Travel Time

2 p.m. - 215 p.m.

Transition Time / Break

215 p.m. -3 p.m.

General Session/Keynote

315 p.m. = 415 p.m.

Track Keynote

415 p.m. = 6 p.m.

Challenge Activity

6p.m.—7p.m.

Dinner

7 p.m. =710 p.m.

Transition Time / Break

710 p.m. — 8 p.m.

CWF @ Ignite: Workshop 5

8 p.m. — 8:10 p.m.

Transition Time / Break

810 p.m. - 9 p.m.

CWF @ Ignite: Workshop 6

9 p.m. - 210 p.m.

Transition Time / Break

910 p.m. =10 p.m.

First Amendment Activity

10 p.m. =11 p.m.

Delegation Huddle

Mp.m.

L2C Planning Time
Curfew

9:30 a.m. = 11:30 a.m.

Guided Tour of National Monuments
& Memorials:

- Franklin Delano Roosevelt Memorial
» Thomas Jefferson Memorial

- World War | Memorial

» Photo stop at the White House

1M1:30 a.m. = 12 p.m.

Travel Time

12p.m.—1p.m.

Tp.m. = 1:50 p.m.

Explore Workshop 4

1.50 p.m. = 2 p.m.

Transition Time / Break

2 p.m. -2:50 p.m.

Explore Workshop 5

2:50 p.m. - 3 p.m.

Transition Time / Break

3p.m.— 4 p.m.

4 p.m. - 6:30 p.m.

Final L2C Planning Time
L2C Gallery Viewing

630 p.m. =7 p.m.

Transition Time / Break

7 p.m. =11 p.m.

Celebration

M p.m.

Curfew

Time

8a.m. -9 am.

T a.m.

Sunday, March 29, 2026

Hotel Check Out

icnite

by 4H



ignite




